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Position

Senior Executive Assist.
Senior Executive Assist.
Executive Secretary
Human Resources Tech. |

Human Res Analyst-Credent

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity
El Monte City
El Monte City
El Monte City
El Monte City
El Monte City

Department

Secretaries (District Office)
Secretaries (District Office)
Secretaries (District Office)
Secretaries (District Office)

Secretaries (District Office)

Total Wages

$72,973
$72,939
$67,829
$54,850

$7,790



