	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Senior Executive Assist.		El Monte City	Secretaries (District Office)	\$72,973
2.	Senior Executive Assist.		El Monte City	Secretaries (District Office)	\$72,939
3.	Executive Secretary		El Monte City	Secretaries (District Office)	\$67,829
4.	Human Resources Tech. I		El Monte City	Secretaries (District Office)	\$54,850
5.	Human Res Analyst-Credent		El Monte City	Secretaries (District Office)	\$7,790